Image device 1/3" Sony New Structure Super HAD Color CCD
Image Processor DSP (Digital Signal Processor)
AEV Series Vandalproof Micro Dome Cameras AAAAAAAAAAAAEAEAEEEEEEEVEVEV
Effective Pixels 768(H) x 494(V)
TV system NTSC, 525lines / 2:1interlace
Scan freq. 59.94Hz(V), 15.734Khz(H)
Synchronization Internal
H. Resolution 520TVL
Sensitivity 0.2 Lux(F2.0@40IRE)
S/N Ratio More than 50dB with AGC OFF at 50IRE
Electronic Iris 1/60~1/100,000sec
White Balance 2000~8000ºK Automatic tracking
BLC Built-in, center weighed, factory set to on
AGC  Built-in, factory set to on
Video Output VBS 1Vpp +/-10%, 75ohm
Built-in Lens f3.7mm, F2.0, M12
Protection rating IP 66
Operating Power 12VDC(9~15VDC), 4 Watts Max
Operating condition -10ºC~+50ºC or 14ºF~+122ºF 85% RH. Max. non-condensing
Dimension 57(PI) x 58(H) x 87(W) mm or
2 1/4(Pi) x 2 5/16(H) x 3 7/16inches
Weight approxi. 150g or 5.3oz approxi. 205g or 7.2oz
Specifications
Features
AEV-H37SF                                                                                AEV-H37SS
57(PI) x 60 (H) x 80(W) mm or
2 1/4(Pi) x 2 3/8(H) x 3 1/8 inches
1/3" Sony New Structure Super HAD Color CCD
520TVL
0.2 Lux @ 40 IRE
3-Axis Ball Mount
Filter Type Day/Night
IP 66
Recess Mount or Surface Mount Housing
12VDC
Lens Options
        3.7mm Fixed
AEV-H37SF                         3.7mm Fixed Lens, 520TVL, 12VDC, Filter Type Day/Night,  Recess Mount
AEV-H37SS                         3.7mm Fixed Lens, 520TVL, 12VDC, Filter Type Day/Night,  Surface Mount
Available Models
Artnix Korea (Headquarters)  Hankook Industry Bldg., 2F., #864-3, Gwanyang, Dongan, Anyang, Gyeongki, 431-804 Korea  TEL :  82)31-424-4595   FAX :  82)31-426-4598   www.artnix.co.kr E-MAIL :sales@artnix.co.kr
Artnix North America  2730 Monterey Street Suite 104, Torrance, CA 90503, U.S.A   T  1)310-328-3000   F 1)310-328-3113  www.artnix.net E-MAIL :sales@artnix.net
Artnix China  3rd floor of No.2 building of CEGT, No.1151 of Lianxi Road, Shanghai, China(201204)   T 86)21-50425900   F 86)21-50425903  www.artnix.cn E-MAIL :sales@artnix.cn